In Room Dining — Alton Towers Hotel

The best of our restaurant menus delivered to your room, takeaway [=]§
style! Just scan a QR code on the next page to go to our order page, -
place your order and arrange payment. Once devoured, leave your
waste outside your room and we’ll take care of the rest!

Minimum £10 order

Salads
Classic Caesar £12.00 Kids
Cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, rustic croutons, shaved parmesan, Beef burger £7.00
anchovies, boiled egg With or without cheese, served with chips
Chilli Marinated Tofu Salad (VE) (NGI) £14.00 Chicken or Quorn (V) goujons £5.00
Bfean Sprouts, 'cucum?en capsicum, baby corn, leafy greens, Chips and beans
lime and garlic dressing )

Chicken wrap £7.00

Chicken breast, grated carrot, salad & mayo

Burgers
All served with chunky chips
Double Steak (NGI) £15.00 Sides
Bacon, che:ddar cl.veese Chunky chips £3.00
Buttermilk Chicken £14.00 o
Crispy chicken breast, bacon, cheddar cheese Onion rings £3.50
BBQ Chilli Beef Melt £15.00 Garlic bread £3.50
Double steak, BBQ chilli, chilli cheese
Spicy Bean Burger (ve) £14.00
Brioche ‘style’ bun, slice tomato, gem leaf,
Mozzarella ‘style’ cheese, home-style tomato Salsa
Snacks
Pringles £1.50
Pizza Salted
10” pan base with the following topping; Salt & Vinegar
Sour Cream & Onion
Margarita (v £8.50 Texas BBQ
Rich fomato(al;d herb pizza glazed with Chocolate Bars £1.00
Cadburys Dairy Milk

mozzarella cheese Cadburys Crunchie

Ma's Meat Feast £9.95 Cadburys Wispa

Topped with Pepperoni, spicy beef and ham, Share Bags £2.50
glazed with cheese Dairy Milk Giant Buttons

Vegetarian Dreamer (v) £8.95 Jelly Babies

Sliced peppers, red onion, sweet corn and

mushrooms glazed with mozzarella cheese Ben and Jerrys £3.00
Hawaiian £9.50

Classic pizza topped with ham and pineapple

Hot and Spicy £9.95 Special Occasion?

Pepperoni, spiced beef and jalapeno peppers Birthday Package £35.00
baked with cheese Alton Towers teddy, celebration cake

And large celebration balloon

Food Allergies and Intolerances — please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Staff may not be
able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 14 common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is
taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet.




Cocktails

Cocktails £9.00

Passion fruit Martini

A tropical passion fruit base, Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Mango,
Orange & lime

Strawberry Woo Woo

Absolut Vodka, peach, cranberry, lemon juice & sugar syrup
Gin Bramble

Beefeater Gin with blackberry puree, sugar syrup & lemon
juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau & Rum with citrus juices &
topped with Cola

Bottles & Cans

Budweiser 330ml

Brewdog Punk Can IPA 330ml

Red Stripe Can 440ml

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Can 330ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Can 330ml

£4.50
£4.80
£4.45
£4.80
£4.80

Spirits
Choose a sprint of your choice available in 25ml and 50ml servings.
Mixers: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke & Sprite

Gin — 200ml| mixers available: Crispy Tonic, Light Tonic, Salty
Lemon Tonic, Cucumber Tonic

Beefeater £3.65
Beefeater Pink £3.65
Beefeater Blood Orange £3.65
Plymouth Gin £4.05
Monkey 47 £4.55
Vodka

Absolut £3.65
Absolut Elyx £4.50
Absolut Vanilla £3.65
Absolut Raspberry £3.65
Rum

Havana 3 Year £3.65
Havana 7 Year £4.00
Havana Especial £3.65
Lambs Spiced Rum £3.75
Whiskey

Jim Beam £3.65
Jack Daniels £3.95
Jack Daniels Honey £3.95
Jameson £3.95
Chivas Regal 12-year-old £4.50

Wine

Bottle 700ml

White - Between Thorns Chardonnay

Red - Between Thorns Shiraz
Rose - Whispering Hills Rose

Single Serve Wine 187m|

Echo Falls Chardonnay
Echo Falls Merlot

Echo Falls White Zinfandel Rose

Prosecco
Da Luca Prosecco 700ml
Da Luca Prosecco 200ml

£22.00

£4.75

£29.95
£8.50

Challenge 25

If you are lucky enough to look under 25, and wish to
purchase alcohol, we will ask to see ID.

Please take it as a compliment and celebrate your
delightful youthful looks!

Softs

Soft Drinks 500ml
Coca-cola Zero Sugar
Diet Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Fruit Shoot
Apple
Summer Berries

Oasis 500m|
Orange or Cherry

Capri Sun Orange 330ml|
Monster Energy 500ml
Monster Ultra 500m|

Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling
330ml

750ml

£2.60

£2.00

£2.60

£2.20
£3.00
£2.80

£2.30
£3.80
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