In Room Dining – Alton Towers Hotel

The best of our restaurant menus delivered to your room, takeaway style! Just scan a QR code on the next page to go to our order page, place your order and arrange payment. Once devoured, leave your waste outside your room and we'll take care of the rest!

Minimum £10 order



£7.00

Salads

Classic Caesar £12.00

Cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, rustic croutons, shaved parmesan, anchovies, boiled egg

Chilli Marinated Tofu Salad (VE) (NGI) £14.00

Bean Sprouts, cucumber, capsicum, baby corn, leafy greens, lime and garlic dressing

Burgers

All served with chunky chips

Double Steak (NGI) £15.00

Bacon, cheddar cheese

Buttermilk Chicken £14.00

Crispy chicken breast, bacon, cheddar cheese

BBQ Chilli Beef Melt £15.00

Double steak, BBQ chilli, chilli cheese

Spicy Bean Burger (ve) £14.00

Brioche 'style' bun, slice tomato, gem leaf,

Mozzarella 'style' cheese, home-style tomato Salsa

Pizza

Kids

Beef burger

With or without cheese, served with chips

Chicken or Quorn (V) goujons £5.00

Chips and beans

Chicken wrap £7.00

Chicken breast, grated carrot, salad & mayo

Sides

Chunky chips £3.00
Onion rings £3.50
Garlic bread £3.50

Snacks

Pringles £1.50

Salted

Salt & Vinegar

Sour Cream & Onion

Texas BBQ

Chocolate Bars £1.00

Cadburys Dairy Milk

Cadburys Crunchie

Cadburys Wispa

Share Bags £2.50

Dairy Milk Giant Buttons

Jelly Babies

Ben and Jerrys £3.00

Special Occasion?

Birthday Package £35.00

Alton Towers teddy, celebration cake And large celebration balloon

10" pan base with the following topping; Margarita (v) £8.50 Rich tomato and herb pizza glazed with mozzarella cheese £9.95 Ma's Meat Feast Topped with Pepperoni, spicy beef and ham, glazed with cheese **Vegetarian Dreamer (v)** £8.95 Sliced peppers, red onion, sweet corn and mushrooms glazed with mozzarella cheese £9.50 Hawaiian Classic pizza topped with ham and pineapple £9.95 **Hot and Spicy** Pepperoni, spiced beef and jalapeno peppers baked with cheese

Food Allergies and Intolerances – please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 14 common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet.

Cocktails

Cocktails £9.00

Passion fruit Martini

A tropical passion fruit base, Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Mango, Orange & lime

Strawberry Woo Woo

Absolut Vodka, peach, cranberry, lemon juice & sugar syrup Gin Bramble

Beefeater Gin with blackberry puree, sugar syrup & lemon juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau & Rum with citrus juices & topped with Cola

Spirits

Choose a sprint of your choice available in 25ml and 50ml servings. Mixers: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke & Sprite

Gin — 200ml mixers available: Crispy Tonic, Light Tonic, Salty Lemon Tonic, Cucumber Tonic

Beefeater	£3.65
Beefeater Pink	£3.65
Beefeater Blood Orange	£3.65
Plymouth Gin	£4.05
Monkey 47	£4.55

Vodka

Absolut	13.05
Absolut Elyx	£4.50
Absolut Vanilla	£3.65
Absolut Raspberry	£3.65

Rum

Havana 3 Year	£3.65
Havana 7 Year	£4.00
Havana Especial	£3.65
Lambs Spiced Rum	£3.75

Whiskey

Jim Beam	£3.65
Jack Daniels	£3.95
Jack Daniels Honey	£3.95
Jameson	£3.95
Chivas Regal 12-year-old	£4.50

Challenge 25

If you are lucky enough to look under 25, and wish to purchase alcohol, we will ask to see ID.

Please take it as a compliment and celebrate your delightful youthful looks!

Bottles & Cans

Budweiser 330ml	£4.50
Brewdog Punk Can IPA 330ml	£4.80
Red Stripe Can 440ml	£4.45
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Can 330ml	£4.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Can 330ml	£4.80

Wine

Wine	
Bottle 700ml White - Between Thorns Chardonnay Red - Between Thorns Shiraz	£22.00
Rose - Whispering Hills Rose	
Single Serve Wine 187ml Echo Falls Chardonnay Echo Falls Merlot Echo Falls White Zinfandel Rose	£4.75
Prosecco Da Luca Prosecco 700ml Da Luca Prosecco 200ml	£29.95 £8.50

Softs

33.13		
Soft Drinks 500ml Coca-cola Zero Sugar Diet Coke Fanta Sprite	£2.60	
Fruit Shoot Apple Summer Berries	£2.00	
Oasis 500ml Orange or Cherry	£2.60	
Capri Sun Orange 330ml	£2.20	
Monster Energy 500ml	£3.00	
Monster Ultra 500ml	£2.80	
Mineral Water Still or Sparkling		
330ml	£2.30	
750ml	£ 3.80	

Alton Towers Hotel



CBeebies Land Hotel



Enchanted Village



Splash Landings Hotel

